The at tached repor t  conta ins the descr ip t ion,  analys is  and suppor t ive data for  the conclus ions,
final opinion of value, descriptive photographs, assignment conditions and appropriate certif ications.

Rob Tucker Appraisals

Robert E. Tucker

Four Hundred Fifty Thousand  Dollars

$450,000

August 20, 2022

Shingle Springs, CA  95682

966 Best Life Ln

220845

Private Use

The purpose of this appraisal report is to provide the client with a credible opinion of the defined value of the subject property, given the intended use of the appraisal.